
CHAPEL HILL

COMMISSION
2006  EXHIBITION  SCHEDULE

TOWN HALL
EduardoLapetina Exhibtionopens: Friday, November 18, 2005, reception 5:30-7:00 p.m.
Kwang Suk Park Exhibitioncloses: Friday, January 13, 2006,

LIBRARY
Alexandra O'Connor
Philip Brubaker

Exhibition opens: Sunday, December 4, 2005, reception 2:30-4:00 p.m.
Exhibitioncloses: Monday, January 16, 2006,

TOWN HALL
Black History Month Exhibition opens: Friday, February 3, 2006, reception 5:30-7:00 p.m.
With Mayor's Office Exhibition closes: Friday, March 17, 2006

LIBRARY
Ghost Ship 
With Public Libraty

Exhibitionopens: Sunday, February 5, 2006, reception 2:30-4:00 p.m.
Exhibition closes: Monday, March 20, 2006

TOWN HALL
Community Art Project Exhibition opens: Thursday, March 23, 2006, reception 7-9 p.m. at CHM

Exhibition closes: Monday, May 15th, 2006
LIBRARY
Community Art Project

TOWN HALL
Jennifer Drinkwater Exhibitionopens: Friday, May 19, 2006, reception 5:30-7:00 p.m. 
Susan Fecho Exhibition closes: Friday, July 7, 2006
Jason Mullis

LIBRARY
Allison Trentelman
Bob Gilgor

Exhibition opens: Sunday, May 21, 2006, reception 2:30-4:00 p.m.
Exhibition closes: Monday, July 10, 2006

TOWN HALL
Town Employee Art Show Exhibition opens: Friday, July 21, 2006, reception 5:30-7:00 p.m.

Exhibition closes: Frlday, September 8, 2006
LIBRARY
Dianne Cable Exhibition opens: Sunday, July 23, 2006, receotion 2:30-4:00 p.m.
Sutapa Das Exhibition closes: Monday, September 11, 2006

TOWN HALL
Jeana Eve Klein
Sharron Parker
Emily Reed

Exhibition opens: Friday, September 22, 2006, rece~tion5:30-7:00 p.m.
Exhibltion closes: Friday, November 17, 2006

LIBRARY
Themed Exhibition Exhibition opens: Sunday, September 17, 2006, reception2:30-4:00 p.m.
Curated by Luna Lee Ray Exhibition closes: Monday, November 20, 2006

TOWN HALL
Tama Hochbaum Exhibition opens: Friday, December 1, 2006, reception 5: 30-7:00 p.m.
Janette Hopper Exhibition closes: Friday, January 19, 2007
L. Michelle Geiger 
Amanda Small

LIBRARY
Elaine O'Neil
Renee Seaman Treml

Exhibition opens: Sunday, December 3, 2006, reception 2:30-4:00 p.m.
Exhibition closes: Monday, January 22, 2007




